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Sorvarin Erikoinen 8.11.2015 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Reinikainen Arttu ICE-BOW 233 255 207 248 943 999 14
2 Tossavainen Reijo ICE-BOW 213 263 224 247 947 991 11 8 8
3 Mikkonen Tero PieBo 212 195 215 227 849 941 23 58 50
4 Nyyssönen Marko PieBo 177 235 204 259 875 931 14 68 10
5 Räty Erkki Kiu-Ke 203 236 207 194 840 916 19 83 15
6 Johanson Hannu Veljmiehet 151 217 170 171 709 845 34 154 71
7 Tossavainen Lauri Kiu-Ke 171 192 168 155 686 798 28 201 47
8 Rissanen Pauli ICE-BOW 157 205 170 191 723 791 17 208 7
9 Tossavainen Juha ICE-BOW 197 183 165 161 706 778 18 221 13 13

10 Vartiainen Pasi ICE-BOW 221 191 153 150 715 767 13 232 24 11
11 Tossavainen Taina Kiu-Ke 168 145 159 166 638 762 31 237 29 5
12 Römark Petri Ailec 0 8 2


